
221 Heithöfen - Lintorf - Barkhausen
VLO 05471 9559-0, Winkelmann 05476 9020012, Gottlieb 05472 7440, www.vos.info

Linie 
Fahrt-Nr. 

Verkehrsbeschränkungen 
Wimmer, Wimmerheide
Heithöfen, Hinterm Bruch
Heithöfen, Schule
Heithöfen, Driburg
Wimmer, Zum Kampohl
Wimmer, Schule
Wimmer, Knüllweg
Hördinghausen, In den Kämpen
Hördinghausen, Glocke
Dahlinghausen, Dahlinghauser Weg
Dahlinghausen, Mindener Straße
Hördinghausen, Bahnübergang
Wimmer, Auf der Höhe
Rabber, Angelbecker Straße
Rabber, Marienkirche
Rabber, Maate
Rabber, Bahnhof
Linne, Borgmann
Linne, Feuerwehrhaus
Barkhausen, Friedhof
Barkhausen, Landschulheim
Barkhausen, Eichkamp
Linne, Krietenstein
Lintorf, Heuländer
Lintorf, Kirche
Lintorf, Schule

Montag-Freitag
221
301
S
6.44
|
6.47
6.49
|
6.50
|
|
|
|
|
|
6.51
|
6.52

221
303
S
7.13
7.15
7.19
7.21
7.24
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
7.32
7.33
|
|
|
|
|
7.35
7.36
7.41

221
001
S

7.28
7.30
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.38
7.39
7.40

221
003
S

7.30
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.38
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
7.45

221
005
S

12.30
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.40
12.41
12.42

221
007
S

13.23
13.25
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35

221 Barkhausen - Lintorf - Heithöfen
VLO 05471 9559-0, Winkelmann 05476 9020012, Gottlieb 05472 7440, www.vos.info

Linie 
Fahrt-Nr. 

Verkehrsbeschränkungen 
Lintorf, Schule
Lintorf, Kirche
Lintorf, Heuländer
Linne, Krietenstein
Barkhausen, Eichkamp
Barkhausen, Landschulheim
Barkhausen, Friedhof
Linne, Feuerwehrhaus
Linne, Borgmann
Rabber, Bahnhof
Rabber, Maate
Rabber, Marienkirche
Rabber, Angelbecker Straße
Wimmer, Auf der Höhe
Hördinghausen, Bahnübergang
Dahlinghausen, Mindener Straße
Dahlinghausen, Dahlinghauser Weg
Hördinghausen, Glocke
Hördinghausen, In den Kämpen
Wimmer, Knüllweg
Wimmer, Schule
Wimmer, Zum Kampohl
Wimmer, Wimmerheide
Heithöfen, Hinterm Bruch
Heithöfen, Schule
Heithöfen, Driburg

Montag-Freitag
221
004
S
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.55
7.56

221
502
S

11.45
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

11.47
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56

221
202
S

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.55
11.57

221
302
S

11.45
11.46
11.47

|
|
|
|
|

11.49
11.50
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.56

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

11.58
12.01
12.03
12.07
12.09

221
504
S

12.40
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

12.42
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.51

221
306
S

12.40
12.41
12.42

|
|
|
|
|

12.44
12.45
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.51

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

12.53
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.04

221
006
S

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.55
12.57

221
012
S

13.25
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36

221
008
S

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.35
13.37

221
308
S

13.25
13.26
13.27

|
|
|
|
|

13.29
13.30
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

13.38
13.41
13.43
13.47
13.49

221
010
S

16.05
16.06
16.07
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.15
16.17

Erläuterung der Fußnoten:
S = an Schultagen in Nds
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